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Upper School Teams
1 300001 Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
2 300003 Dare Equestrian Team
3 300004 Bay Hill Farm Equestrian Team
4 300006 West Licking District Equestrian Team
5 300010 Randolph Macon Academy
6 300011 Headquarters Place Farm
7 300012 Hancock Horseman

Middle School Teams
1 400001 Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
2 400003 Dare Equestrian Team
3 400004 West Licking District Equestrian Team
4 400005 Bay Hill Farm Equestrian Team
5 400008 Hancock Horseman

2 - Var Open Horsemanship
1 920018 Whitney Marietti AUT-UB
2 900015 Lauren Smanik BHF-UW
3 900016 Candice Evans BHF-UW
4 920002 Kayla Gamble DET-UB
5 920025 Pasley Puthoff DET-UB
6 900001 Kaylee Crabtree DET-UW
7 900063 Cristen Cramer HAN-UW
8 900066 Samantha Menker HAN-UW
9 720015 Amanda Dawley WLD-UB

10 900022 Jarrod Bush WLD-UW
11 900025 Maggie Howell WLD-UW
12 900026 Briana Salamone WLD-UW

3 - Var Int Horsemanship
1 900035 Megan Foley AUT-UW
2 900037 Austin Griffith AUT-UW
3 900039 Elisabeth Robinson AUT-UW
4 900040 Hannah Sabo AUT-UW
5 900021 Katie Fahey BHF-UW
6 900058 Lyndsay Melvin BHF-UW
7 900091 Kaylee Davis BHF-UW
8 920004 Abby Russell DET-UB
9 900002 Jessica Cornwell DET-UW

10 900061 Megan Alliman HAN-UW
11 900065 Kara Hancock HAN-UW
12 900067 Ashley Sweat HAN-UW
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4 - JV Nov Horsemanship
1 900036 Grace Gregori AUT-UW
2 900038 Allison Kern AUT-UW
3 900041 Sarah Shaffer AUT-UW
4 900018 Samantha Lacey BCK-UW
5 900020 Michall Welle BHF-UW
6 720005 Arielle Smith DET-UB
7 920001 Kalista Braughton DET-UB
8 920003 Samantha Lomax DET-UB
9 900079 Kelly Krull DET-UW

10 900064 Cassandra Frantz HAN-UW
11 900080 Rachel Kerns HAN-UW
12 900027 Gabrielle Salamone WLD-UW

5 - JV Beg Horsemanship
1 900033 Liz Chakeres AUT-UW
2 900034 Bailey DeBoer AUT-UW
3 900048 Jordan Alter-Sorin AUT-UW
4 900060 Elizabeth Winske AUT-UW
5 900072 Kristi Amerine AUT-UW
6 900017 Kaitlynne Phillips BHF-UW
7 900052 Julianna Paterra CAU-UW
8 900004 Chloe Lanka DET-UW
9 900076 Deidre Hall HAN-UW

10 720028 Kayla Goddard HDQ-UB
11 720622 Katherine Hoptiak RMA-UB

6 - Fut Int Horsemanship
1 920020 Lauren Martyn AUT-MB
2 900046 Caroline Robinson AUT-MW
3 900073 Shelby Friday AUT-MW
4 920043 Ciara Bartholomew AUT-MW
5 720013 Abagail Postle DET-MB
6 920009 Makailyn Kelly DET-MB
7 900006 Carly Bedinghaus DET-MW
8 900008 Callie Brown DET-MW
9 900010 Bo Copenhaver DET-MW

10 900011 Trent Gamble DET-MW
11 900069 Brandy Smith HAN-MW
12 900030 Shelby Westerwiller WLD-MW

7 - Fut Nov Horsemanship
1 720019 Gabriella Goodson AUT-MB
2 920047 Holly Phillips AUT-MB
3 900032 Anna Trucco BHF-MW
4 720011 Lauren Killion DET-MB
5 920010 Abbie Kerns DET-MB
6 920012 Sarah Lebsock DET-MB
7 900014 Paisley Roberts DET-MW
8 900068 Erica Frantz HAN-MW
9 900077 Madison Bruce HAN-MW

10 900078 Allie Begg HAN-MW
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8 - Fut Beg Horsemanship
1 900042 Rose Abbott AUT-MW
2 900044 Jessica DePaso AUT-MW
3 900045 Rachel Ninke AUT-MW
4 900047 Savannah Vawter AUT-MW
5 900055 Sarah Walker AUT-MW
6 900070 Heather Plahuta AUT-MW
7 900074 Nikki Morris AUT-MW
8 920006 Hanna Clark DET-MB
9 900009 Brittany Carter DET-MW

10 900093 Arden McMath HAN-MW
11 720017 Katherine McCabe WLD-MB
12 900028 Danielle Salamone WLD-MW

10 - Var Open Reining
1 920018 Whitney Marietti AUT-UB
2 900037 Austin Griffith AUT-UW
3 900019 Brittany Voss BCK-UW
4 900015 Lauren Smanik BHF-UW
5 920002 Kayla Gamble DET-UB
6 920025 Pasley Puthoff DET-UB
7 900001 Kaylee Crabtree DET-UW
8 900062 Chase Brown HAN-UW
9 900066 Samantha Menker HAN-UW

10 920016 Kelli Evans WLD-UB
11 900022 Jarrod Bush WLD-UW
12 900023 Brooke Fox WLD-UW

11 - Var Int Reining
1 900065 Kara Hancock HAN-UW
2 900039 Elisabeth Robinson AUT-UW
3 900067 Ashley Sweat HAN-UW
4 900061 Megan Alliman HAN-UW
5 920004 Abby Russell DET-UB
6 900035 Megan Foley AUT-UW
7 900058 Lyndsay Melvin BHF-UW
8 900002 Jessica Cornwell DET-UW
9 900021 Katie Fahey BHF-UW

10 900091 Kaylee Davis BHF-UW

12 - Fut Int Reining
1 720013 Abagail Postle DET-MB
2 900011 Trent Gamble DET-MW
3 900069 Brandy Smith HAN-MW
4 900007 Kacey Bolin DET-MW
5 900008 Callie Brown DET-MW
6 900071 Elissa Bening AUT-MW
7 900013 Ashley Reichert DET-MW
8 920008 Lauren Harden DET-MB
9 900057 Tristen Rowland AUT-MW

10 900030 Shelby Westerwiller WLD-MW
11 900006 Carly Bedinghaus DET-MW
12 900010 Bo Copenhaver DET-MW


